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2024 Term 1 Week 10: Students please bring a water bottle each day.
Monday 1st April: Easter Monday - Public Holiday.

Tuesday 2nd April: English, Maths & Science. Last chance to order Book
Club.

Wednesday 3rd April: English, Maths, Library. Playgroup 10am - 12pm.
Wellbeing lunch.

Thursday 4th April: Healthy Harold excursion to Red Range P.S.

Friday 5th April:  Small Schools Cross Country excursion to R.R.P.S

lmportomt Dates

Friday 29/3/24 - Monday 1/4/24 Easter long weekend

Thursday 4/4/24 Healthy Harold excursion to R.R.P.S

Friday 5/4/24 Small Schools Cross Country at R.R.P.S

Thursday 11/4/24 ANZAC Day excursion to G.I.W.I

Friday 12/4/24 Class party, last day of the term.

Friday 3/5/24 Celtic festival, school performance ( to be confirmed).

Reminders to parents & caregivers-

® This newsletter can be found on our school web site at- www.wytaliba-p.schools.nsw.edu.au
® Students and parents please remember: We are a sun smart school. No Hat = No Play

® Any further information please contact the school.

e [f you would like to have this newsletter emailed to you please provide the school with your email address.




Awesome Attendance

Congratulations
Zeke, Allara,

A%&me , Amant, Lewls,
samuel, Jarrahikry

for 100% attendance this week!

Term 1 Weekly Awards

Zeke - 25 Nights Home Reading.
Samuel - 50 Nights Home Reading
and Bronze library borrowing
award.

Lewis - 50 Nights Home Reading.

Jarrahky - Bronze V Certificate
in Mathletics.
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CHILDREN & FAMILY - (
SERVICES '

SATURDAY

6 APRIL 2024
10AM- 2PM

Australian Standing Stones
Centennial Parklands
Watsons Drive, Glen Innes

Reminder:

The Easter Long
Weekend from
Friday the 29th of
March to Monday
the 1st of April.
Students do not

{7 attend school these

days. The staff
would like to wish

\¢ everyone a safe and

happy easter.




